
Central Valley Athletic Conference Champ Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  2:54 PM  2025-05-22  Page 1
CVAC Conference B - 2025-05-22

Conference Track and Field
Gordie Howe Sports Complex

Results

Event 23  400 Meter Dash Bantam Boys
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals  Points
=======================================================================
Section  1
  1 Braun, Peter                 3A_Osler VCA           1:04.32   18
  2 McMahon, Alex                Warman Middle          1:14.53    8
  3 Weber, Chasen                3A_Hague               1:14.94    6
  4 Beazley, Karl                South Corman Park      1:18.37    2
  5 Neudorf, Carter              3A_Osler VCA           1:21.86
  6 McMartin, Caden              Warman Middle          1:28.48
 -- Levesque, Zenon              Ecole Warman E             DNS
Section  2
  1 Stork, Jaxon                 3A_Clavet              1:08.95   14
  2 Gardipy, Robson              2A_Rosthern            1:09.45   13
  3 Balzer, Henry                3A_Osler VCA           1:11.31   12
  4 Roberts, Liam                2A_Dalmeny             1:13.19    9
  5 Huizing, Noah                1A_Osler               1:17.10    4
  6 Vanderkooi, Wyatt            2A_Dalmeny             1:18.26    3
 -- Freyling, Jace               3A_Clavet                  DNS
Section  3
  1 Douglas, Jake                3A_Hanley              1:06.60   16
  2 Kahovec, Reid                3A_Clavet              1:12.14   11
  3 Taylor, Cody                 1A_Osler               1:12.35   10
  4 Friedt, Ryland               1A_Osler               1:14.83    7
  5 Stebanuk, Grady              South Corman Park      1:16.27    5
  6 Baerg, Tatum                 2A_Dalmeny             1:19.65    1
  7 Fehr, Liam                   1A_Prairie Chris       1:27.67

Event 23  400 Meter Dash Bantam Boys
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
Finals
  1 Braun, Peter                 3A_Osler VCA           1:04.32   1  18
  2 Douglas, Jake                3A_Hanley              1:06.60   3  16
  3 Stork, Jaxon                 3A_Clavet              1:08.95   2  14
  4 Gardipy, Robson              2A_Rosthern            1:09.45   2  13
  5 Balzer, Henry                3A_Osler VCA           1:11.31   2  12
  6 Kahovec, Reid                3A_Clavet              1:12.14   3  11
  7 Taylor, Cody                 1A_Osler               1:12.35   3  10
  8 Roberts, Liam                2A_Dalmeny             1:13.19   2   9
  9 McMahon, Alex                Warman Middle          1:14.53   1   8
 10 Friedt, Ryland               1A_Osler               1:14.83   3   7
 11 Weber, Chasen                3A_Hague               1:14.94   1   6
 12 Stebanuk, Grady              South Corman Park      1:16.27   3   5
 13 Huizing, Noah                1A_Osler               1:17.10   2   4
 14 Vanderkooi, Wyatt            2A_Dalmeny             1:18.26   2   3
 15 Beazley, Karl                South Corman Park      1:18.37   1   2
 16 Baerg, Tatum                 2A_Dalmeny             1:19.65   3   1
 17 Neudorf, Carter              3A_Osler VCA           1:21.86   1
 18 Fehr, Liam                   1A_Prairie Chris       1:27.67   3
 19 McMartin, Caden              Warman Middle          1:28.48   1
 -- Levesque, Zenon              Ecole Warman E             DNS   1
 -- Freyling, Jace               3A_Clavet                  DNS   2
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....Event 23  400 Meter Dash Bantam Boys
=========================================================================================
                      Men - Bantam - Team Rankings - 5 Events Scored
=========================================================================================
    1) Warman Middle School       113        2) 2A_Dalmeny                 92
    3) 3A_Clavet                   77        4) 3A_Osler VCA               63.50
    5) 2A_Rosthern                 60.50     6) South Corman Park          60
    7) 3A_Hague                    46        8) 3A_Hanley                  42
    9) 1A_Osler                    30       10) 1A_Prairie Christian Acad  27
   11) 1A_Allan                    26       12) 2A_Aberdeen                21
   13) 1A_Ecole Providence         17


